

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

PKGNO:- RWD/MR-N/2021-22
SIWA N-01/3

TENDERID - 116176

AT-	TARWA
-----	-------

P.O - MACHHAGAR

P.S - MIRGANJ

DISTT- GOPALGANJ (BIHAR)

PIN $\rightarrow$ 841436

REGISTRATION NO. 1200016

G.S.T NO - 10AA GKF7511C2ZO

PAN NO - AAGKF7511C

E-mail → kamleshwaragop20@gmail.com

MOBILE NO-	9431260749
------------	------------

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
(Final of measurements)					
Actual Date of Completion					
Abstract of Cont					
Date of Entry			14-01-2028		
All Qty with T.M.B					
Item No (1) Clearing and					
2.2. grubbing the road					
Land do do ell					
P/3 item No (1)					
0.60 Hect @ ₹ 59726.13/Hect					
					₹ 35835=0
Item No (2) Scarifying the					
3.2. existing bituminous					
road do do ell					
P/4 item No (2) 150.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 19,521/m ²					₹ 2928=0
Item No (3) Construction of Sub					
3.4. Grade and curbs					
Shoulder do do ell					
P/5 item No (3) 1248.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 238.83/m ³					₹ 297585=0
Item No (4) Cost of GSB Gr-2					
4.1 do do ell					
P/5 item No (4) 86.7965 m ³					
@ ₹ 2827.35/m ³					₹ 245540=0
Continuation					₹ 581,880=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 5,81,888 = w
Item No (75) Providing					
4.7.2 (b) 100mm Gr-2				do do	
as per (b)					
P/14 item No (75)					
75.32 m ³					
@ ₹ 5280.90/m ³					₹ 397,757 = w
Item No (76) Providing 100mm					
4.7.3 (b), Gr-3				do do	
P/14 item No (76)					
173.21 m ³					@ ₹ 4740.96/m ³ ₹ 8,21,181 = w
Item No (77) Providing and					
S.1					
applying Primer					
coat do do (b)					
P/14 item No (77)					
1976.93 m ²					
@ ₹ 60.39/m ²					₹ 119,386 = w
Item No (78) Providing and					
S.2 (iii)					
applying Tack coat					
Belmuss (RS) do do (b)					
P/14-15 item No (78) (iii)					
2201.93 m ²					
@ 20.55/m ²					₹ 45,249 = w
					₹ 19,65,461 = w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 19,65461=0
Item No (9/9) Providing					
S.11. Laying M.SS do do					
P/15 Item No (9/9) 2201.93 m ²					
@ ₹ 269.46/m ²					
					₹ 593,392=0
Item No (10/10) Providing and					
S.20) applying Tack coat					
(RS1) (Below SDB) do					
P/16 Item No (10/10) 9750.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 17.12/m ²					₹ 1,66,920=0
Item No (11/11) Providing and					
S.70 RCP Laying SDB C					
do do do					
P/16-17 Item No (11/11)					
248.75 m ³ @ ₹ 14576.07/m ³					
					₹ 3,552,917=0
Item No (12/12) Const of un-					
6.4 reinforced M30 PCC					
have not do do do					
P/26 Item No (12/12)					
240.0 m ³					
@ ₹ 8145.38/m ³					
					₹ 1,954,891=0
					₹ 82,33,521=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
				8233.521-w	
			B.FZ-195	1.891=6	
Item No (13/13) RCC MIS in					
10.1			61 Km Stone d-d-o		
			619		
P/27 item No (3/13) (i)					
			3 NN @ 27	13.64 ea	
				₹ 8140=00	
Item No (14/14) Providing RCC					
10.1			1015 d-d-o (ii)		
			200 m Stone 619		
P/27 item No (4/14) (ii) 12 NN					
			@ ₹ 768.87	ea	₹ 9226=00
Item No (15/15) Providing					
10.3			and erecting		
			direction & Place d-d-o		
P/27 item No (5/15) 1.92 w ²					
			@ ₹ 13202.38	w ²	₹ 25,348=00
Item No (16/16) Providing and					
10.2			Fixing retro-reflectorised		
			d-d-o (i) 600 mm		
			equilateral & Triangle		
P/27 item No (6/16) 14 NN					
			@ ₹ 3860.77	ea	
				₹ 54080=00	
				₹ 83,30,285=00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	83.30	285=60
Item NO (17/12) provided					
10.2. Pump d-c					
600mm Circ. 1000					
P/28 item NO (7/12) RND					
@ ₹ 3897.92/each					
				₹ 31,183=4	
Item NO (18/18) provided					
10.2. Fixing d-c					
600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
P/28 item NO (8/18) 10mm					
@ ₹ 3769.70/each				₹ 37697=0	
Item NO (19/19) RCM 15 Grade					
10.11. w B.P d-c					
P/28 item NO (9/19) 16mm					
@ ₹ 647.18/each				₹ 10,354=0	
Item NO (20/20) Paintup New					
10.1. 12mm d-c					
P/28 item NO (10/20)					
88mm @ ₹ 0.60/each					
				₹ 52=0	
Item NO (1/21) Planting trees					
d-c					
P/28 item NO (1/21) 252mm					
@ ₹ 1089.45/each				₹ 26,191=0	
Continuation					₹ 86,71,512=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.R 86,71,512=₹
Item No (22/22) Providing					
10.8. and laying of					
not applied d-r-d					
EPD (B.P.C.S.)					
P/29 item No (22/22)					
600.10w ²					
⑥ ₹ 762.51/m ² ₹ 4,57,506=₹					
Item No (23/23) Providing					
10.6. and fixing typical					
mmgsy (MTR) d-r-d					
EPD					
P/30 item No (23/23)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 10,570.75 each					
					₹ 21,141=₹
Item No (24/24) Providing two					
10.5 Cozets d-r-d					
P/29 item No (24/28)					
40.32 m ² @ ₹ 110.27/m ² ₹ 4446=₹					
(A)					₹ 91,54,605=₹
Item No (25) Add 12.4% GST @					
of 'A'					⊕ ₹ 10,98,552=₹
Item No (26) Add 1.00% LC @					
of 'A'					⊕ ₹ 91,546=₹
Item No (26) Add S.F d-r-d					
@ 0.5662% of 'A'					⊕ ₹ 51,838=₹
					₹ 1,03,96,536=₹

Continuation

Continuation